a1

Farm Management, Inc.

Caring for You and Your Farm®

8:30

9:00

9:15

10:00

10:15

10:45

11:45

12:45

1:15

2:15

2:30

3:00

Professional Farm Managers
Real Estate.Appraisers
Real Estate Sales.and Acquisitions
Real Estat.e Auctions

Consultants

415 South 11th Street P.O. Box 500 Nevada, IA 50201-0500 (515) 382-1500

Fax: (515) 382-3762 www.Hertz.ag

LANDOWNER EDUCATIONAL SEMINAR

Hyatt Regency Coconut Point Resort and Spa

- 9:00

- 9:15

- 10:00

- 10:15

- 10:45

- 11:45

- 12:45

- 1:15

- 2:15

- 2:30

- 3:00

5001 Coconut Road
Bonita Springs, FL 34134

March 3, 2023

AGENDA

Registration

Introductions & Opening Comments
Grain Markets

Break

Supply Chain Impacts on Ag

Farm Lease Trends/Leasing
Alternatives

Lunch

Hertz Farm Mgt. Client Services
Land Trends & Values

Break

Hertz Farmland Professionals Panel

Adjourn

Jim Rebhuhn

Jim Rebhuhn

Craig Welter

Jeff Troendle

Chad Hertz

Doug Hensley

Hertz Staff



M B Farm Management, Inc.
Caring for You and Your Farm®

BONITA SPRINGS, FL SEMINAR

Registration begins at 8:30 a.m., Seminar from 9:00 a.m. to 3:15 p.m.

Location:

Hyatt Regency Coconut Point Resort and Spa

5001 Coconut Road
Bonita Springs, FL 34134
239-444-1234

*Hertz does not have a special rate for this hotel

Directions from [-75 S

»  Follow I-75 S to County Rd 850/Corkscrew Rd in
Estero. Take exit 123 from I-75 S

Pelican Sound
Golf & River'Club

Hyatt Residence

Hyatt Regency Coconut
Point Resort And Spa

Club Bonita Springs...

12 min {13.9 mi)
S e A Mergeontol-755
13.5mi
Hicrts ﬁ"reﬂie F* Take exit 123 for County Rd 850 E toward
Estero
0.4 mi
| = d
Estero Gommunity Park v Follow County Rd 850/Corkscrew Rd, S Tamiami
4 Trail and Coconut Rd to your destination
;‘j_ 12 min (6.0 mi)
3 A Merge onto County Rd 850/Corkscrew Rd
ShadowsWaod 2.0 mi
Country Ctub@
e Usethe left 2 lanes to turn left onto S
Tamiami Trail
uLRd 2.3 mi

@Sorhg Run Golf €Iy
* Turnright onto Coconut Rd

1.7 mi
r* Turnright
226 fi

Hyatt Regency Coconut Point Resort And Spa
5001 Coconut Rd, Bonita Springs, FL 34134



https://www.hyatt.com/en-US/hotel/florida/hyatt-regency-coconut-point-resort-and-spa/naprn?src=corp_lclb_gmb_seo_naprn

