

Professional Farm Managers Real Estate Appraisers Real Estate Sales and Acquisitions Real Estate Auctions Consultants

415 South 11th Street P.O. Box 500 Nevada, IA 50201-0500 (515) 382-1500 Fax: (515) 382-3762 www.Hertz.ag

## LANDOWNER EDUCATIONAL SEMINAR

Hyatt Regency Coconut Point Resort and Spa 5001 Coconut Road Bonita Springs, FL 34134

March 3, 2023

## AGENDA

8:30	-	9:00	Registration	
9:00	-	9:15	Introductions & Opening Comments	Jim Rebhuhn
9:15	-	10:00	Grain Markets	Jim Rebhuhn
10:00	-	10:15	Break	
10:15	-	10:45	Supply Chain Impacts on Ag	Craig Welter
10:45	-	11:45	Farm Lease Trends/Leasing Alternatives	Jeff Troendle
11:45	-	12:45	Lunch	
12:45	-	1:15	Hertz Farm Mgt. Client Services	Chad Hertz
1:15	-	2:15	Land Trends & Values	Doug Hensley
2:15	-	2:30	Break	
2:30	-	3:00	Hertz Farmland Professionals Panel	Hertz Staff
3:00			Adjourn	



## **BONITA SPRINGS, FL SEMINAR**

Registration begins at 8:30 a.m., Seminar from 9:00 a.m. to 3:15 p.m.

Location:

Hyatt Regency Coconut Point Resort and Spa

5001 Coconut Road Bonita Springs, FL 34134 239-444-1234

\*Hertz does not have a special rate for this hotel

Directions from I-75 S						
Directions from I-	~	Follow I-75 S to County Rd 850/Corkscrew Rd in Estero. Take exit 123 from I-75 S   12 min (13.9 mi)   ★ Merge onto I-75 S   13.5 mi   ✔ Take exit 123 for County Rd 850 E toward Estero   0.4 mi   Follow County Rd 850/Corkscrew Rd, S Tamiami Trail and Coconut Rd to your destination   12 min (6.0 mi)   ★ Merge onto County Rd 850/Corkscrew Rd   2.0 mi   ◆ Use the left 2 lanes to turn left onto S Tamiami Trail   2.3 mi   ✔ Turn right onto Coconut Rd   1.7 mi   ✔ Turn right				
	-	<b>tt Regency Coconut Point Resort And Spa</b> I Coconut Rd, Bonita Springs, FL 34134				
	-	1.7 mi → Turn right 226 ft tt Regency Coconut Point Resort And Spa				